Open zitting (6-11-2023)

maandag 6 november 2023

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 1

2 A 8

3 A 9

4 A 4

5 A 3

6 A 7

7 A 2

8 A 5

9 A 6

10 A 10

Rang Lijn Paar

1 B 1

2 B 6

3 B 4

(4) B 7

4) B 8

6 B 3

7 B 5

8 B 2

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Niek Blank & Ben de Boer

Nettie Kok & Hein Schuffel

Vera van der Zel & Nico van der Zel
Truus Blank & Bets Bos

Rina de Boer & Nel de Lange

Suze de Kruif & Els van de Ven
Tinie de Leeuw & Nel Pronk

Joop Schaap & Henk Hemke

Sjaan Koning & Piet Koning

Gre Roedema & Martha Zwart

Lijn B
Paarnamen

Ciel Kunst & Gerrit Diepen

Tim Bakker & Ria Weel

Nel van de Heide & Nan van de Heide
Aat Bakker & Gre Braas

Tine Schouten & Bram Schouten

Ria Bekker & Carel Bekker

Annie Beemsterboer & Tiny Dol

Sjaan Dekker & Sjors Weel
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Bridge-it

MP

81,0
80,0
70,0
75,0
57,0
55,0
62,0
51,0
45,0

0,0

MP

87,0
84,0
82,0
71,0
71,0
66,0
60,0
55,0

%
67,50
66,67
58,33
52,08
47,50
45,83
43,06
42,50
31,25

0,00

%
60,42
58,33
56,94
49,31
49,31
45,83
41,67
38,19

*ove

Corr. Spel

20
20
20
24
20
20
24
20
24

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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